
Feb 4 (Wed) R20 on Tour:  Pie & Mash, a modern twist on a classic
Mar 8 (Sun) Sunday Escape:  ‘Not Quite’ London to Brighton run
Apr 1 (Wed) R20 on Tour:  Pot Luck
April 25-26 Spring Break:  Zeeland Adventures
May 10 (Sun) Sunday Escape:  The Thames Trail
Jun 3 (Wed) R20 on Tour:  Drive to Nowhere
Jun 11-15 Le 24 Heures du Mans:  AKA ‘Le Camping’
Jul 12 (Sun) Sunday Escape:  North by Northwest
Aug 5 (Wed) R20 on Tour:  Summer Cruise
Aug 15-16 PCGB National Event: Althorp House
Sep 13 (Sun) Sunday Escape:  London Landmarks VI
Oct 7 (Wed) R20 on Tour:  Steak Night
October Autumn Break: A weekend exploring, with great roads
Nov 1 (Sun) Sunday Escape:  S.O.S. (Sunday on Sea)
Dec 8 (Tue) R20 On Tour:  Annual Christmas Curry at Tayyab’s

REGULAR MEETSREGULAR MEETS
3rd Saturday Fatboy’s Diner: From 12:30pm, most arrive around 1-2pm

Trinity Buoy Wharf, 64 Orchard Place, London E14 0JW, 
Last Monday Ace Cafe: From 6pm, most arrive around 7:30pm

North Circular Road, Stonebridge, London, NW10 7UD

As at Dec 2014. Events in Italics to be confirmed, more will be added, check the usual 
places.
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Regional Organizers: Nick and Ed Pike
See more at www.porscheclubgb.com, facebook.com/pcgb.r20 or follow us on twitter 
at pcgb_london. Contact us at r20@porscheclubgb.com
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Porsche Club - London Region 2015
We are the most active region within the club. We have two regular 
meets which are a chance to meet other members, talk about cars 
and find out what is happening in the region. These are casual 
meets and non-members are very welcome to join us.
For club members we organise drives, other meets, weekends away and longer 
trips. Many events require signup, so that we can set accurate expectations with 
the restaurants/event locations or simply so that we can work out how many group 
leaders we need to organise. 


